4pnpro06. p 21-4
05. 21. 10. 00. 07

Last

Nane
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
AVELAR
AVELAR
AVELAR
AYERS
BASCOG
BEARD
BEEM
BEESON
BELL

Bl LLI NGTON
Bl NGHAM
Bl SHOP

Bl TZENBURG
BLACK
BORUP
BRANDSMVA
BRANDSMVA
BROCKVAN
BROOKS
BROWN
BUTLER
CALLEN
CAMERON
CAMVACK
CARLLSON
CARLTON
CAVANESS
CHRI STENSEN
CHRI STENSEN
CHRI STENSEN
CLAAR
CLARK
CLARK

CLI NE

CLI NE
COBB
CONGER
CRQZI ER
CUWM NGS
CUW NS
DAHLE

DANI ELSON
DAVI S

DAVI S
DEJONG
DEPEW
DEUEL
DUCHOW
DUFF
EDLER
EGBERT

First
Narme
LELAND
LYNDSEY
ANTHONY
CECI LI A
KATRI NA
CHRI STOPHER
DEM TRI A
TANYA
STACI E
CARCL
STANLEY
CHARLI E
ANGELA
SHELBY
CYNTHI A
CHRI STI NA
BENI TA
ALLI E
JUSTIN
NANCY
SALLY
PAM

MARI SA
KENDRA
JESSI CA
SHARI
MODESTA
RCSS

CHRI STI NA
GARETT
JENNI FER
TYLER
TANYA
HANNAH
KELLI
DEBORAH
TRENT
DEBORAH
JENNI FER
THOVAS
JESSI CA
JENNI FER
JOSHUA
LEAH
CHLCE
DENI SE

M CHELLE
SUSAN
HEATHER
CASSANDRA
JENNI FER
CRYSTAL
TERRY

Filer, 1D School

District

#413

PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REGQ STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL
VENDEL L
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER
JEROMVE

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
JEROMVE
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER
VENDEL L

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

01/ 10/ 22

Check Date

12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021

G oss Pay
Amount

4,374.
.00
25.

1, 256.
4,335,
55.

1, 010.
75.

4, 600.
4, 600.
.53
.33
.00
4,043.
125.
4,825.
3,582.
3, 364.
3, 874.
2,577.
50.

1, 260.
1, 304.
220.
.04
1, 497.
1, 404.
25.

1, 356.
3, 364.
1, 628.
4,043.
3, 736.
.00
3,582.
1, 461.
4,043.
1, 425.
2, 797.
3, 415.
3,127.
112.
25.

1, 229.
371.

2, 024.
440.

1, 355.
622.
660.
1,842.
1,113.
4, 600.

46

00
57
51
02
80
00
59
59

84
00
42
59
09
26
57
00
19
91
08

98
67
00
51
09
88
84
34

59
86
84
74
84
84
84
50
00
81
00
46
16
65
50
24
72
70
59
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4pnpro06. p 21-4
05. 21. 10. 00. 07

Last

Nane
EGGLESTON
ENNI S
ESSON
ESUVE
EVANS
FERGUSON
FERRELL

FI SHER

FI SHER

FI SHER

FI SHER
FLI NT

FLI NT
FORSTER
FOSTER
FRAZ| ER
FRENCH
GARD

GARY

G MA
GOCDRI CH
GRAYSON
GUTKNECHT
HADLEY
HAMBY
HAMMOND
HARRI SON
HATCH
HATCH
HAVWKER
HAYCOCK
HAYE
HERNANDEZ ARREGUI N
HI LD

HI NTON
HOLLI FI ELD
HOLLOWAY
HOLT

HOYT
HUGHES
HUGHES
HULSEY
HUMPHRI ES
HUNSAKER
HUNSAKER
HUNT
JACOBSON
JARCLI MEK
JENNI NGS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSTON

First
Narme

QUI NCI

LI SA
GRETCHEN
M CHELLE
TONY
CASSONDRA
JODI E

G NGER
MADYSEN
MARI LYN
VESTI N
LAYNE
ROBYN

KRI STY
ALEXANDRI A
SARA
VENDY

CRI SSI E
conl

MELI SSA

| SSAC
KELLI
ERI'N
JULIE
SUSAN
MELI NDA
AMBER
KYLEE
LAURI E
SHAUN
DARAN
MARI AH
MARI A
SHANE
KADI

CHRI STI NA
Joby
RAYMOND
DENI SE
CHANELLE
ROSE
KATELYNN
JANA
LARA
MELANI E
BRANDON
JENNI FER
KELSI E
WLLI AM
JANET
SARA
THURMOND
HI LLARY

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER
HOLLI STER
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER
JEROMVE

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

01/ 10/ 22

Check Date

12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021

G oss Pay
Amount

1, 260.
4, 398.
4, 210.
100.
2,179.
1, 052.
10, 608.
3,121.
282.

1, 815.
347.
4,174.
4, 600.
50.

25.

3, 890.
6, 254.
3, 467.
.52
1, 206.
6, 000.
4, 043.
1, 086.
2,757.
8, 825.
1,113.
1, 086.
94.

1, 860.
4,724.
2,271.
1,061.
2, 145.
6, 774.
2, 735.
4,028.
1,736.
3, 536.
4,107.
50.
696.
4, 335.
4,724.
50.

4, 056.
6, 994.
5, 962.
50.

1, 069.
4, 850.
4,992.
4, 398.
6, 390.

19
73
51
00
17
90
76
17
96
15
20
45
59
00
00
09
59
59

74
00
84
61
62
42
70
61
32
91
29
40
34
12
17
84
01
58
17
06
00
54
51
29
00
76
54
38
00
06
42
09
73
48
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4pnpro06. p 21-4

05. 21. 10. 00. 07

Last

Nane
JONES
JONES
JOSLIN
KELSEY
KENNI SON
KI NG

KNI GHT
KCELLI NG
KOHNTOPP
KOOoP
KULLHEM
LAMOREAUX
LANFORD
LANTZ

LEI TCH
LEPPERT

LI ERVAN

L OCKWOOD
LOPEZ NAVA
LOSSER
LUDLOW
MADRI D
MAHANNAH
MAI
MALBERG
MALTCS
MALTCS
MARCELLUS
MARI TT
MASSI E
MASTALI C
MAYS
MCKAY
MEEKS
MEUCHEL - GAIl LEY
MEYER
MEYERHOEFFER
M LLER

M LLER

M LLER
MOCORE
MORTENSEN
NAHM AS
NEI L

NEL SON
NEVES
NEVWSOVE

NI ELSON
CODENWALD ANDERSON
OGLESBEE
QLI VE

QLI VER
QLI VER

DI ANA
CARA
SHEENA
LEI SA
COREY
CHRI STI NE
KRYSTAL
VEENDY

Kl RBY
TERESA
ANGELA
ROBERT
KYLE
GENJA
BETTY
TAVARA
KENDRA
MARI VEL
JAMES
DOLLY
RANDI
MATT
JILL

KRI STI NE
DARA

RI CK
CALLAE
ASHLYN
HAI LEY
NERM NA
KAY
SHERRI
JobY

KI MBERLY
SHEENA
CHRI STOPHER
KRI STI NE
M RANDA
SHERREE
ANGELA
W LLI AM
ANGELA
CRYSTAL
M CHAEL
LYNETTE
AVERI E
STEPHANI E
LI SA
DEANN
BRANDI
MARI E
PEARL

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

01/ 10/ 22

Check Date

12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021

G oss Pay
Amount

330.
1, 045.
4, 600.
.00
1,797.
4,028.
3, 890.
3, 982.
5, 258.
1, 250.
4, 250.
3, 736.
.53
3, 890.
1, 565.
4, 600.

330.

312.
2,041.
.00

25.

330.
6, 730.
2,592.
1, 385.
2,459.

50.
4,913.
880.
50.
2,092.
1,993.
.36
4,374.
4,725.
1, 060.
62.

1, 155.
3, 735.
1,168.
4,727.
2, 766.
1, 046.
3, 007.
5, 833.
1, 260.
3, 415.
3, 364.
1, 000.

839.
1, 260.
. 68
1, 453.

12
38
59

08
01
09
01
19
20
00
34

09
23
59
12
55
80

00
12
25
73
90
34
00
26
32
00
64
46

46
59
53
50
42
97
27
67
68
64
67
48
19
84
09
16
83
19

40
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05. 21. 10. 00. 07

Last

Nane
COLSEN
ORBAN
ORBAN
OVNENS
OYLER
PALMVER
PARENT
PARKER
PAXTON
PEREZ
PETERS
PHI LLI PS
PHI NNEY
PCOSPI CHAL
PRU TT
RAM REZ- REYES
RAMSEYER
RAY

REI NKE

RI DLEY

RI EFF

RI FE

RI FE

Rl GHETT!
ROBERTSON
ROBI NSON
ROVANS
ROVER
SCHOENAUER
SCHOFI ELD
SCHROCK
SCHROEDER
SHARP
SHARP
SHETLER
SHETLER
SKI NNER
SLI GAR
SLOCUM
SM TH
SMOTHERS
SPI ERS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEVENSON
STONE
SVEET
TATTON
THAYNE

TI CKNER
TOSTENSON
TW SS

TW TCHELL

First
Narme
CHEYENNE
BREANNA
JUSTIN
JENNI FER
JACOB
KI'M

MARY
RACHELLE
CAM LLE
ARMELI NDA
TERI

DENA
ARRON

M CHELLE
ALI CI A
MARI A

LI NDA
KATHRYN
LEI LA
LORI
HANNAH
AARON
ANNA

MARI LYN
ALI Cl A-JO
LORI

KI'M
CARLA

KI MBERLEY
R LANI
STACY
KELLI
JENNA
KELSEY
KELLI
MELANI E
SHARLENE
KELLI E
CHELSEA
KARA
JORDEN
SARAH
JENNI FER
MATHEW
MELI SSA
SHASTA
WLLI AM
COLLEEN
CHRI STI NE
ANDREA
DEBORAH
PAUL
PHYLLI S

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

KI MBERLY
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER
JEROMVE

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

BUHL

KI MBERLY
HOLLI STER
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

01/ 10/ 22

Check Date

12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021

G oss Pay
Anmount
1,141. 80
657. 86
3,582.59
4,210.51
25.00

1, 526. 51

1, 888.92
3, 735.50
1,301.52
6,314.75
1,448. 40
4, 666. 67
4,204. 43
1,198.99
1,759.72
1, 685. 60
1,141.80
1,992.60
1,383.36

500. 08

50. 00
3, 582.59

125.02
4,364.17
1,270. 20
1, 946. 82
1,291.29

375.06

600. 00
3,592.59
8,782.92

25.00

2,630. 93
1,842.72
1,121.23
2,544.11

275.10
4,210.51

330.12
2,873.84
4,825.42
4,844.26

562. 59
1,229.09
4,825.42
1,425.74

4,825.42
2,395. 28
3, 467.59
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05. 21. 10. 00. 07

Last

Nane
WADSWORTH
WALKER
VAENDEL L
VWHEELER
VWHI TE
VWHI TE
VWHI TE
VHI TNEY
VHI TTED
VHI TTED
W LLI AMS
W LLI AMS
W NEGAR
WOLF

VRI GHT
YOUNG

Enpl oyee Count: 228

Rk bk S S I R I I

First
Narme

HAI LEY
JANA
SARAH
LESLI E
JADE
SAVANTHA
SHON

KI ELE
KATLYN
REBECCA
KATI E
KRI STA
TARA

BRI AN
TACI E
KRI STAN

End of

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS

report Rk R b O kA Rk kO

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

01/ 10/ 22

Check Date

12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021

G oss Pay
Amount

50.

2, 384.
4, 043.
4,197.
324.
.00
.50
.09
.58
.84
.00
.09
.30
.76
.04
.00

00
55
84
50
50
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